
Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Minor Atom (Under 11) Schedule Published Oct. 15th

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division Old-Name

Sat 17-Oct-20 03:00 PM HarmanN Southmead Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 17-Oct-20 04:45 PM HarmanN Kedron White Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 18-Oct-20 09:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 18-Oct-20 10:45 AM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron White Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 24-Oct-20 03:00 PM HarmanN Kedron White Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 24-Oct-20 04:45 PM HarmanN Kedron Green Southmead Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 25-Oct-20 09:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Southmead Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 25-Oct-20 10:45 AM Delpark4 Kedron Green Kedron White Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 31-Oct-20 11:00 AM Donevan Southmead Thornton Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 31-Oct-20 06:30 PM HarmanN Kedron White Kedron Green Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 01-Nov-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 Kedron White Southmead Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 01-Nov-20 01:45 PM Delpark4 Kedron Green Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 07-Nov-20 11:00 AM Donevan Southmead Kedron White Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 07-Nov-20 06:30 PM HarmanN Thornton Kedron Green Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 08-Nov-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron Green Skills Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 08-Nov-20 01:45 PM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron White Skills Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 14-Nov-20 03:00 PM HarmanN Kedron White Thornton Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 14-Nov-20 04:45 PM HarmanN Kedron Green Southmead Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 15-Nov-20 09:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron White Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 15-Nov-20 10:45 AM Delpark4 Southmead Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 21-Nov-20 03:00 PM HarmanN Thornton Southmead Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 21-Nov-20 04:45 PM HarmanN Kedron Green Kedron White Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 22-Nov-20 09:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 22-Nov-20 10:45 AM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron White Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 28-Nov-20 11:00 AM Donevan Kedron Green Thornton Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 28-Nov-20 06:30 PM HarmanN Kedron White Southmead Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 29-Nov-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 Kedron White Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 29-Nov-20 01:45 PM Delpark4 Kedron Green Southmead Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 05-Dec-20 11:00 AM Donevan Thornton Kedron White Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 05-Dec-20 06:30 PM HarmanN Southmead Kedron Green Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 06-Dec-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 Thornton Southmead Skills Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 06-Dec-20 01:45 PM Delpark4 Kedron Green Kedron White Skills Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 12-Dec-20 03:00 PM HarmanN Kedron White Kedron Green Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 12-Dec-20 04:45 PM HarmanN Southmead Thornton Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 13-Dec-20 09:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron White Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 13-Dec-20 10:45 AM Delpark4 Southmead Thornton Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 19-Dec-20 11:00 AM Donevan Southmead Kedron White Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sat 19-Dec-20 06:30 PM HarmanN Thornton Kedron Green Game Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 20-Dec-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Green Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc

Sun 20-Dec-20 01:45 PM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron White Practice Under 10 Minor atoMc


